UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WA TER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT
SEPTEMBER 2007 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: October 3, 2007
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-C.F.S. ——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
49.022
1 22282 50.566 +1.544 2.078 0 5.250 0 1.796 4,741 -13
2 22252  49.767 -799 2.100 0 5.557 0 3.134 4.880 -46
3 22252  49.767 +0 2.134 0 5.568 0 4.489 3.271 +57
4 22330 51.848 +2.081 2.036 0 5.434 0 2.323 4,235 +137
5 22370 52.920 +1.072 1.964 0 5.473 48 2.729 4.382 +262
6 22361 52679 -241 1.892 0 5.693 18 2.832 4,948 +91
7 22335 51982 -697 1.918 3 5574 0 3.783 4.448 +385
8 223.95 53592 +1.610 1.926 0 5.794 0 2.587 4.666 +345
9 22322 51634 -1.958 2.123 0 5,775 0 4,625 4,741 +480
10 224.12  54.050 +2.416 2.143 0 5.572 0 2.342 4.208 +54
11 22350 52.384 -1.666 1.992 0 5.598 0 4,733 3.804 +107
12 22212 48,703 -3.681 2.065 0 4,257 0 3.972 4.444 +239
13 222.85 50.646 +1.943 1.962 0 4,728 0 2.903 3.204 +398
14 22258  49.926 -720 1.985 0 4,442 0 3.257 3.574 +41
15 22257  49.900 -26 2.020 0 4.451 0 2.660 3.955 +131
16 22254  49.820 -80 2.068 0 4,761 0 2.660 4.227 +17
17 223.14  51.420 +1.600 1.850 0 4.306 0 1.795 3.466 -89
18 222.65 50.113 -1.307 1.714 0 3.949 0 2.698 3.629 +6
19 22281  50.539 +426 1.884 0 4,292 0 2.680 3.367 +85
20 223.03 51126 +587 1.866 0 4,269 0 2.680 3.483 +324
21 223.01 51.073 -53 1.733 0 4,206 0 2.223 3.973 +231
22 22338  52.062 +989 1.694 0 5.236 0 2.819 3.856 +244
23 223.99 53.700 +1.638 1.873 0 5.450 0 3.165 3.499 +166
24 22412  54.050 +350 2.099 0 4.731 0 3.440 3.348 +135
25 223.98 53.673 -377 2.035 0 5.218 0 4.480 3.398 +435
26 223.81 53.216 -457 1.992 0 6.101 0 4.820 3.533 +29
27 222.06  48.544 -4.672 2.023 0 4,006 0 5.046 3.407 +68
28 22310 51.313 +2.769 2.009 0 5.998 0 4.331 2.487 +206
29 22257  49.900 -1.413 1.970 0 3.883 0 4.189 2.635 +259
30 222.01  48.411 -1.489 1.991 0 5.123 0 4.817 3.251 +204
TOTALS -611 59.139 3 150.695 66 100.008 115.060 +4.988
ACRE-FEET -611  117.302 6 298.904 131 198.366 228.222 0 9.894
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 131 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 228.222

SAN LUIS PUMP 198.366 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 426,719



